
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Cole Ponich Davis 65 68 133 65 68

Jack Sargent Davis 76 71 147 76 71

Coleman Cook Davis 76 82 158 76 71

Mckay Cook Davis 76 71 147 76 77

Bradley Yu Davis 89 79 168

Alex Yu Davis 81 77 158 293 287 580

Zach Jones Lone Peak 69 70 139 69 70

Max Brenchley Lone Peak 73 79 152 71 76

Parker Reese Lone Peak 76 76 152 73 77

Josh Rooker Lone Peak 71 77 148 76 79

Taft Lewis Lone Peak 83 80 163

Dylan Ramsay Lone Peak 76 79 155 289 302 591

Conner Howe Weber 68 71 139 68 71

Hunter Howe Weber 78 72 150 77 72

Isaac Layne Weber 77 77 154 78 77

Max Lunt Weber 80 77 157 80 77

Braxton Welch Weber 83 80 163

Andrew Anderson Weber 86 86 172 303 297 600

Garrett Bland Bingham 81 76 157 74 73

Ethan Fowlks Bingham 82 73 155 74 76

Jordan Bingham Bingham 75 79 154 75 76

Tristan Fuller Bingham 78 76 154 78 79

Nick Anderson Bingham 74 82 156

Noah Kirby Bingham 74 92 166 301 304 605

Gavin Smith Pleasant Grove 69 76 145 69 76

Jake Griffin Pleasant Grove 80 83 163 76 76

Zach Hammond Pleasant Grove 77 81 158 77 81

Derek Leetham Pleasant Grove 77 76 153 77 83

Trey Dudley Pleasant Grove 77 86 163

Abe Robinson Pleasant Grove 76 85 161 299 316 615

Jayce Morrill American Fork 76 80 156 74 73

David Conway American Fork 74 76 150 76 76

Chandler Thompson American Fork 78 73 151 78 80

Hunter Thomsen American Fork 78 80 158 78 80

Cameron Fairbanks American Fork 83 83 166

Jackson McDaniel American Fork 85 81 166 306 309 615

Hunter Christensen Clearfield 81 83 164 73 74

Tanner McMillan Clearfield 73 77 150 77 77

Bryson Hirabayashi Clearfield 81 74 155 81 78

Jake Angelico Clearfield 84 78 162 81 83

Taydon Law Clearfield 77 83 160

Brady Christensen Clearfield 81 98 179 312 312 624

Cameron Skiby Fremont 74 77 151 74 77

Ryan Martinez Fremont 77 79 156 77 79

Cameron Fowers Fremont 86 92 178 85 84

Cord Costley Fremont 89 84 173 86 88

Mason Hurd Fremont 85 88 173

Tige Voorhees Fremont 96 91 187 322 328 650

Tanner Gillespie Riverton 80 81 161 77 81

Zach Peterson Riverton 87 85 172 79 85

Brant Butterfield Riverton 79 88 167 80 87

Parker Applegate Riverton 77 87 164 87 88

Carter Johansen Riverton 89 110 199

Brennan Hogue Riverton 88 100 188 323 341 664
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Andrew Hartley Herriman 79 84 163 79 82

Peyton Colemere Herriman 84 82 166 80 84

Matthew Silva Herriman 86 88 174 84 88

Tanner Palmer Herriman 84 94 178 84 90

Colton Bailey Herriman 80 93 173

Cooper Richards Herriman 88 90 178 327 344 671

Jackson Muramoto Cyprus 78 89 167

Caden Dunn Westlake 75 78 153

CUT LINE

Ahmad Donaldson West Jordan 85 85 85 #NUM!

Parker Preston West Jordan 89 89 89 #NUM!

Garrett Matua West Jordan 89 89 89 #NUM!

Justin Peterson West Jordan ~ ~ 97 #NUM!

Jaden Webster West Jordan 97 97

Brody Anderson West Jordan 101 101 360 #NUM! #NUM!

Braxton Johnson Copper Hills 92 92 88 #NUM!

Alex Tsai Copper Hills 109 109 92 #NUM!

Andrew Riley Copper Hills 88 88 92 #NUM!

Carson Shields Copper Hills 92 92 101 #NUM!

Logan Tuckett Copper Hills 101 101

Isaac Wilbourn Copper Hills 107 107 373 #NUM! #NUM!

Luke Reuschel Hillcrest 90 90 90 #NUM!

Jackson Miller Hillcrest 107 107 96 #NUM!

Dylan Thatcher Hillcrest 106 106 97 #NUM!

Layne Stewart Hillcrest 109 109 106 #NUM!

Jack Metcalf Hillcrest 96 96

Nik Rosenkrantz Hillcrest 97 97 389 #NUM! #NUM!

Trevor McCleary Hunter 98 98 86 #NUM!

Gavin Carlson Hunter 86 86 98 #NUM!

Cooper Condie Hunter 98 98 98 #NUM!

Jace Quintana Hunter 115 115 107 #NUM!

Garrett Foster Hunter 114 114

Hunter Newland Hunter 107 107 389 #NUM! #NUM!

Jackson Muramoto Cyprus 78 89 167 78 #NUM!

Logan Henson Cyprus 106 106 104 #NUM!

Kody Sower Cyprus 104 104 106 #NUM!

Cade Nixon Cyprus 110 110 110 #NUM!

Skyler Stapleton Cyprus 112 112

Carson Primm Cyprus 120 120 398 #NUM! #NUM!

Sean Jordan Granger ~ ~ 94 #NUM!

Peyton Lindsey Granger 94 94 102 #NUM!

Zachary Eccles Granger 102 102 103 #NUM!

Mckay Francom Granger 103 103 107 #NUM!

Jacob Bowen Granger 107 107

Caden Olsen Granger 115 115 406 #NUM! #NUM!

Individuals

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

Caden Dunn Westlake 75 78 153

Jaret Kadlec Herriman 93 93

Treyson Cannon Riverton 93 93

Tysen Diaz Layton 87 87
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Cole Ponich Davis 65 68 133

T2 Zach Jones Lone Peak 69 70 139

Conner Howe Weber 68 71 139

4 Gavin Smith Pleasant Grove 69 76 145

T5 Jack Sargent Davis 76 71 147

Mckay Cook Davis 76 71 147

7 Josh Rooker Lone Peak 71 77 148

T8 Hunter Howe Weber 78 72 150

David Conway American Fork 74 76 150

Tanner McMillan Clearfield 73 77 150

T11 Chandler Thompson American Fork 78 73 151

Cameron Skiby Fremont 74 77 151

T13 Max Brenchley Lone Peak 73 79 152

Parker Reese Lone Peak 76 76 152

T15 Derek Leetham Pleasant Grove 77 76 153

Caden Dunn Westlake 75 78 153

T17 Isaac Layne Weber 77 77 154

Jordan Bingham Bingham 75 79 154

Tristan Fuller Bingham 78 76 154

T20 Dylan Ramsay Lone Peak 76 79 155

Ethan Fowlks Bingham 82 73 155

Bryson Hirabayashi Clearfield 81 74 155

T23 Nick Anderson Bingham 74 82 156

Jayce Morrill American Fork 76 80 156

Ryan Martinez Fremont 77 79 156

T26 Max Lunt Weber 80 77 157

Garrett Bland Bingham 81 76 157

T28 Coleman Cook Davis 76 82 158

Alex Yu Davis 81 77 158

Zach Hammond Pleasant Grove 77 81 158

Hunter Thomsen American Fork 78 80 158

32 Taydon Law Clearfield 77 83 160
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T33 Abe Robinson Pleasant Grove 76 85 161

Tanner Gillespie Riverton 80 81 161

35 Jake Angelico Clearfield 84 78 162

T36 Taft Lewis Lone Peak 83 80 163

Braxton Welch Weber 83 80 163

Jake Griffin Pleasant Grove 80 83 163

Trey Dudley Pleasant Grove 77 86 163

Andrew Hartley Herriman 79 84 163

T41 Hunter Christensen Clearfield 81 83 164

Parker Applegate Riverton 77 87 164

T43 Noah Kirby Bingham 74 92 166

Cameron Fairbanks American Fork 83 83 166

Jackson McDaniel American Fork 85 81 166

Peyton Colemere Herriman 84 82 166

T47 Brant Butterfield Riverton 79 88 167

Jackson Muramoto Cyprus 78 89 167

49 Bradley Yu Davis 89 79 168

T50 Andrew Anderson Weber 86 86 172

Zach Peterson Riverton 87 85 172

T52 Cord Costley Fremont 89 84 173

Mason Hurd Fremont 85 88 173

Colton Bailey Herriman 80 93 173

55 Matthew Silva Herriman 86 88 174

T56 Cameron Fowers Fremont 86 92 178

Tanner Palmer Herriman 84 94 178

Cooper Richards Herriman 88 90 178

59 Brady Christensen Clearfield 81 98 179

60 Tige Voorhees Fremont 96 91 187

61 Brennan Hogue Riverton 88 100 188

62 Carter Johansen Riverton 89 110 199


